
( ) 10

103

5 197

1 2,218 24.34%

1 1,542 22.99%

7,710

( 15.36%) 3,693 (

7.36%) 4

( )

10 (94 103 )

94 9 9,937 103 5 197

104 1 6 2 4,240 2 7,191 2,951

(-10.85%)

94

45.19%

103 90.71%

94 45.52

104

94.20% 10

94

(%)

j k k/j l j/l m m/l

99,937 45,164 45.19 37.22 2,685 17,978 483             

93,552 49,726 53.15 37.52 2,493 28,510 760             

88,719 60,798 68.53 37.83 2,345 42,191 1,115          

86,390 66,159 76.58 37.16 2,264 49,853 1,306          

74,864 62,629 83.66 38.54 1,943 52,371 1,359          

68,039 56,535 83.09 38.86 1,751 52,378 1,348          

66,496 53,357 80.24 39.07 1,702 51,187 1,310          

62,650 52,042 83.07 39.28 1,595 50,614 1,289          

54,387 48,698 89.54 39.47 1,378 39,211 993             

50,197 45,535 90.71 39.61 1,267 32,646 824             

24,240 22,833 94.20 39.66 611 15,800 398             

24.34%

22.99%

15.36%
7.36%

4.07%

3.98%

2.45%

2.20%

1.92% 1.91%
13.42%

103
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2,685 / 103 1,267 /

94 (1 7,978 ) 99 (5 2,378 )

100 (5 1,187 ) 103 (3 2,646 )

10

( )

( ) 103 1.17 111 /

103 90.71% 102 (89.54%)

1.17 2 102 103

1.50 1.17 3

2.30 1.83

102 1,378 103

1,267 /

111 1 142

/ ( )

( ) 103 1 2,218 10 88.57%

10

94

6 8,500 103

1 2,218

94 68.54%

103 24.34%

94 1,840 /

103 308 /

48.79%

88.57%

( )

89.54 84.64 87.51 80.37 77.57 82.38 1,378 1,539  998     1,049  1,363  1,308  

90.71 82.34 89.01 80.03 75.74 83.77 1,267 1,631  983     1,052  1,505  1,219  

1.17 -2.30 1.50 -0.34 -1.83 1.38 - 111 92       - 15 3         142     - 89

(%)

(%)

94 68,500          68.54                 1,840          48.79 123

95 59,058          63.13                 1,574          51.09 143

96 45,999          51.85                 1,216          58.06 156

97 41,416          47.94                 1,085          61.90 161

98 28,258          37.75                 733             66.36 146

99 22,376          32.89                 576             63.30 142

100 19,136          28.78                 490             67.54 151

101 17,821          28.45                 454             70.16 161

102 13,191          24.25                 334             83.78 116

103 12,218          24.34                 308             88.57 101
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( ) 94 20.45% 103 84.56%

5 6 7 8

4

4 ( ) 5 (99 103 )

94

2 5,200 20.45% 103 7,649 84.56%

94 84.54% 103 117.57%( )

60.51% 90.39% 10

( )

( ) 103 189 /

98.85% 15.95

2 (102 103 ) ( )

103 (189 / ) (227 /

) (228 / )

(98.85%) (97.01%) (96.19%)

5

50

10

6

7
( )

8

(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

68,500 48.79 54 50.00 25,200 20.45 8,627 84.54 34,619 60.51

59,058 51.09 39 43.59 24,662 23.76 6,577 83.70 27,780 67.65

45,999 58.06 43 67.44 18,274 35.03 5,397 76.91 22,285 72.37

41,416 61.90 36 50.00 14,619 42.83 4,968 78.34 21,793 70.97

28,258 66.36 25 72.00 11,622 53.12 3,177 78.75 13,434 74.87

22,376 63.30 33 63.64 10,659 54.05 2,122 72.62 9,562 71.54

19,136 67.54 22 81.82 10,783 56.70 1,360 82.79 6,971 81.29

17,821 70.16 21 95.24 10,852 62.81 1,298 80.05 5,650 81.93

13,191 83.78 16 93.75 8,364 75.94 709 112.55 4,102 94.76

12,218 88.57 15 113.33 7,649 84.56 808 117.57 3,746 90.39
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103 102

4 ( )

1. 2

13 / (4.27%)

6.26

2. 8

68 / (-16.55%)

55 / (-19.38%)

15.95

334 308 -26 -7.70 83.78 88.57 4.79

410 411 1 0.26 79.65 85.01 5.36

409 341 -68 -16.55 78.09 93.82 15.73

235 227 -8 -3.29 99.06 84.63 -14.43

420 415 -5 -1.17 83.90 82.14 -1.76

278 249 -29 -10.43 81.06 97.01 15.95

394 384 -10 -2.57 86.52 96.19 9.67

349 300 -49 -13.95 79.02 81.99 2.97

310 323 13 4.27 85.60 91.86 6.26

263 243 -20 -7.54 78.31 84.65 6.34

326 281 -44 -13.60 86.50 90.69 4.19

340 353 13 3.85 81.70 81.60 -0.10

366 323 -43 -11.67 82.28 78.22 -4.06

282 228 -55 -19.38 77.66 80.59 2.93

303 274 -29 -9.60 81.87 86.26 4.39

271 252 -19 -6.93 112.23 98.85 -13.38

192 189 -4 -1.88 128.83 95.41 -33.42

-40

-30

-20

-10

0

10

20

-80 -70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20

102 103

(%
)

( ) ( )

(%
)
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3. 5

43

/ (-11.67%)

4.

13 / (3.85%) 0.1

( ) 103 88.57% 10

39.78

10 ( )

94

48.79% 103 88.57% 39.78 94 99

3 (101 103 ) 76% 80% 99

80% 103 102 6.67

103

10

95 5 103

1 99 4 3 97 102

6 1 98 100 2 3

4

10

2015
9

1

9
10

48.79 5 88.54 1 59.67 2 51.67 4 42.12 6 52.32 3

51.09 5 85.14 1 62.62 2 54.70 3 44.05 6 53.69 4

58.06 4 76.29 1 72.77 2 59.36 3 43.91 6 57.45 5

61.90 4 73.75 2 77.95 1 66.57 3 44.09 6 55.55 5

66.36 4 69.94 3 78.86 1 71.04 2 50.38 6 55.36 5

63.30 3 61.95 4 81.99 1 67.65 2 50.99 6 52.27 5

67.54 4 69.66 3 83.06 1 69.95 2 49.95 6 53.96 5

70.16 4 80.17 2 86.91 1 70.64 3 55.26 5 54.16 6

83.78 2 76.01 3 84.11 1 68.81 4 52.77 6 67.46 5

88.57 1 76.93 3 84.95 2 74.32 4 57.91 6 74.13 5
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